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REEIhER, Bk

= T{EBE-5°C~+70°C

- fEFAPDIZW SR AR IR NS B TR S

= #EROHS 6 (F58)

o=

« DWDM E£//SDH
= LIAR IEEE 802.3ae
- FEE

155M-1.25G SFP

FE

- IER TS, BASFP MSAFISFF-8472, WTILC

= % $#155M/622M/1.25G/2.5GEEE

- {EEIEB %9300m/500m/2km/20km/40km/80km/120km
= 83 3VI{EEEE

= IERFNSMERIRIE

- BT {EREEE0C~70°CHI-40°C~ + 85°CH 4

= #HEROHS 6 (FE58)

Rz A

= DWDM [ R/SDH
= LAKR) IEEE 802.3ae
- EFIEE
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3G SDI SFP M55t iE R

FriE

= HD-SDIY [EIS FPIC % S8 AT FE

= SD-SDIWESFPI & S5 ET A

= 3G-SDINESFPI & ST A

- SMPTE 297-20063%

- SR FIEEEMI

= 1550nm DFBREIEEEFOIPINYCER IR ZE

* TSRS D-SDLEAER, HD-SDIFI3G-SDI
= BF&SFP MSAFISFF-8472, WWILC

- B2 CEO LI 2 U AL

= BF&RoHS

= 3.3VERER

« THEREHRE0°C~70°C, Tik4R-40°C~+85°C
N A3

= SMPTE 297 - 20063 & #95¢BEO
= HDTV /SDTVERSE O

BEFSGRRIRT =

Single-fiber

SFP+ BIDI <+ 5

&

Single-fiber

Twin-fiber

CPRI/OBSAl interface

Case 1

Case 2

Case 3

Single-fiber

|

CWDM
MUX

&
DEMUX

Single-fiber

Twin-fiber

r . —I Split antenna
/,/«f |
#:«,‘, sEPowoM |
r'/ ¢ ‘
SFP+ CWOM =
Split antenna
RRU
&

7 | XFPCWDM

Split antenna

r_‘f'&-ﬁ SFP+ BIDI ]
4 RRU

Split antenna

By A R e _ Split antenna
CPRI interface

10G CPRI SFP+

5

- B EEEF%10.3125Ghb/s

= WEFLCiEdEES

« BAFRIE3. 3V

« FASFP+ MSA SFF-84311Y
RS EISFISUSFF-8472

* f&RoHS (F4R)

« TYERE : 0°C~70°C /-40°C~+85°C
v

+ 10GBASE-LR at 10.3125Gbps
+ 10GBASE-LW at 9.953Gbps

* 8G JEEHBIE
»6.1440/9.8304/10.1376Gbps CPRI &=

6G/10G CPRI BiDi SFP+ 60km (T %)
g

« HIESFP + 35, FF&SFP+ MSA SFF-84311Y

- (EEEERY$10.3Gbps

s B EMIEE R E9/125um¥E A aTiA60km

= A:1270nm DFB B¢ & 5188 1330nm APDEEIES

= B:1330nm DFBE{YA59ES, 1270nm APDEIIEE

= FFAIEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-E6R F1LOGBASE-E6W
» BEFLCNFESFP+yiEREN

- A FISHISFF-8472

* F&RoHS (L)

« TYEIRREE : 0°C~70°C /-40 °C~+85°C

b7 FH

* 10GBASE-LR at 10.3125Gbps

» 10GBASE-LW at 9.953Gbps

« 8G HFimiE

* 6.1440/9.8304/10.1376Gbps CPRI &=

20



3G/5G CPRI BiDi SFP (T %)

R

- (EiEERT152.4576/3.0720/4.9152Gbps
- BELCIERER

- BEFE3.3VItE

FFRETILAAR

= FF&SFP MSA SFF-8074itfiY

s FEBFIZHISFF-8472

* BFARoHS(ER)

= T{ERE : -40°C~+85°C

N A

= Zi%=2.4576/3.0720/4.9142Gbps

25G SFP28 LR/Lite

151

= IR SFP2 854

» TYEEREX#F25Gbps

* BAERIEB RN NIA10km
= 1310nm DFBEFEESFOPIN S RlIge
- RETBEMEKLBEI N ECDR

s WITLCYEEO

- EERE3. 3 VYHLER

= IFE<1.5W

- S ER2CEEEOMSIhEE

« F&ROHS

« TYERE : 0°C~70°C

W 3

+ 25GBASE-LR AR
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100G QSFP28 to 4 x25G SFP28 AOC

Rt

= MiEE2X T, 100GE QSFP28 73 4x25GE SFP28
* 2iF4x25GhpsWmiEsE

* BRAERKE OM3SRILLT ATOXK, OMAZIELF H100%
= 850nm VCSELBY RSP INYCEB IR 2

» RATEENEESIAECDR

= Bii3.3ViHes

= QSFP28imI#E<2.5W

= SFP28imIhiE<1W

* 12CEO XM FZUTTHEE

* F&RoHS-6

= T{ERE : 0°C~70°C

IS R

= 25GBASE-SR LIAR
= 100GBASE-SR4 LAKXR

100G QSFP28 AOC
it

* WHE100GHEHE

* 4;%E850nm 25G VCSELREF)

= 4iiE25G PINYGERIR S &5

* IR ECDREE

» FUEKRQSFP28E %

* OM3ZHEHRARKIEEKETOM, OMASEBHAFRAERKEI00H
* T{FEE : 0°C~70°C

* 3.3Vt E

* {RIDFECNF2.5W)

= F&ROHS-6(FR)

]

* HEE T/ RS 3R 8 R B IE
* HUEREARTAIRALA
» THEIMINEERA
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Data Center Intra-Rack and Inter—Rack links

Top of Rach Switch
AOC ‘

h »
“a

Servers

40G QSFP+ AOC
Yt

= W TAEESS0nmHFITERAEK

= #ZSFF-8436 QSFP+ MSA

= YERPLEHFEHEENTRRITE

= #A4QSFP+ MSAFIIEEE P802.3ba 40GBASE-SR4,
= (EREIERTXEEEL0Gbps

* OM3Z LA EHAILLI00K

= BAIENFLSW

* T{ERE : 0°C~70°C

= 33VitsmsE

* fF&RoHS-6

40G QSFP+ to 4 x10G SFP+ AOC
5t

= FI&QSFP+ SFF-8436f1SFP+ SFF-8431 MSA
= QSFP+i#RASN T4EEE50nm

= QSFP+im[54XSFP +imOiERE

= OM3ZEAFEMTIAI00%K

= 40G SFP+i#BATHIEMETF1.5W,

= 10G SFP +i#@ AID#EEF0.9W

FLFE

= ZEE40GbEXR%F4X 10GbEER S,
= 40G LAKRFIL0GELIAR

= InfiniBand QDR, SDR, DDR

For Data Center |
& Cloud Computing - -

25G/40G/100G AOC

25G SFP28 AOC

51

= #F25Gbp s HiEE

* OM3SEATRKNEFETT0X, OMAS AT RAEZEIEELI00%
= 850nm VCSELEEEE PINY¢ERIR T EE

= RSHERIEIEIIRECDR

= {HEEEE3.3V

» BAIEE<1W

* 12CEOSSIE T2 BRI EE

= F&RoOHS-6

* T{ERE :0°C~70°C

iz FR

= 25G LI

10G SFP+ AOC
K5
 RFESFP+#%, FFASFF-8431
» EHHEREA850nm VCSELE s
= BUOERAPIN iR
= TEOM3 Jei8 ERTLIEm300K
* T{ERE 0°C ~ 70°C
* FAROHS (lead free)

A7 FR

= 4G and 8G #£FiEiE
= 10G LAKK
= 1xInfiniBand QDR. DDR, SDR
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